OP \$40.00 2993022

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM335393

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEV	WASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASS	SIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
NRZ, Inc.		03/17/2015	CORPORATION: NEVADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Life is a Cycle	
Street Address:	3620 S. Highland Drive	
City:	Las Vegas	
State/Country:	NEVADA	
Postal Code:	89103	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: NEVADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2993022	NEVERREACH

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5308283564

Email: neverreach.linda@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: Linda Litton

Address Line 1: 11626 N 110TH PL

Address Line 4: SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA 85259

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Linda Litton
SIGNATURE:	/Linda Litton/
DATE SIGNED:	03/17/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=NeverReach Trademark Assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005479 FRAME: 0850

Assignment of Trademark Assignment Record Branch

'Whereas NRZ, Inc.

Owns trademark 'NeverReach' or application '78113419'

Whereas 'Life is a Cycle LLC'

is desirous of acquiring said trademark 'NeverReach'.

Now therefore good and valuable consideration, Linda Litton, hereby assigns the entire interest and goodwill of the business NRZ, Inc.

in said mark 'NeverReach', to 'Life is a Cycle LLC'.

Signature

Date: 03/17/2015

Printed Name: Linda Litton

Official Title: CEO

RECORDED: 03/17/2015

TRADEMARK REEL: 005479 FRAME: 0851